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THE SUGAR SITUATION, JANUARY 1964 

1. Raw Cane Sugar 
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Stocks in Companies' Hands, January 1 
Received by Companies during January 

Total Supply 
loss Meltings and Sales during January 

• 	.djustments during January 
Stocks in Companies' Hands, January 31 

tings and Sales. Januar 

1963 	1964 
'000 lb. 	'000 lb. 

307,814 254,678 
19,552 81,849 

327,365 336,527 
83,820 76,863 

243,545 	259,664 

11. Refined Beet and Cane Sugar - Summary 

(a) Stocks Manufactures and Sales, Jarmary 

Stocks in Companies' Hands, 
Manufactured during January 

Total Supply 
Less Total Sales during Jan 
Adjustments during January 
Stocks in Companies' Hands, 

January 1 	411,584 
88,829 

500,413 
iary 	 142,385 

- 4,112 
January 31 	353,916 

453,250 
100,588 
553,838 
122,741 
- 4,099 
426,998 

Prepared in the Crops Section Agriculture Division 

is 	Nrch 4, 964 
02-552 

Roess DtJHAMEL, F.R.S.C., Queens Printer and Controller of Stationery. Ottawa 
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REFINED SUGAR 

Stocks, Manufactures and Sales, by Types, January 1-January 31 

1963 	1964 

Beet 	Cane 	- Beet 	Cane 
'000 lb. 	1 000 lb. 	'000 lb. 	'000 lb. 

Stocks in Companies' Hands, Jan. 1 

Granulated 
Yellow and Brown 

Total Stocks 

Manufactured, January 1-January 31 

Granulated 
Yellow and Brown 

Total Manufactured 

Supply 
(Stocks January 1 	+ Manufactures) 

Granulated 
Yellow and Brown 

Total Supply 

Domestic Sales, January 1-January 31 

Granulated 
Yellow and Brown 

Total Domestic Sales 

Export Sales, January 1-January 31 

Granulated 
Yellow and Br -  - 

Total Export Sales 

Domestic + Export Sales, 
January L-Januarv 31 

Granulated 
Yellow and Brown 

Total Domestic + Export Sales 

Adjustments, January 1-January 31 

Granulated 
Yellow and Brown 

Total Adjustments 

Stocks in Companies' Hands. January 31 

Granulated 
Yellow and Brown 

Total Stocks 

227,886 162,393 263,437 170,992 
-- 21,304 -- 18,820 

227,886 183,697 263,437 189,,,12 

3,090 74,583 15,061 75,878 
- 11,157 - 9,69 

3,090 85,740 15,061 85,527 

230,976 ,976 278,499 246,870 
-- 32,461 - 28,470 

230,97(1 29,37 278,499 27,379 

23,361 106,002 25,415 83,887 
- 11,045 - 10,459 

23,361 117,047 25,415 94,347 

	

-- 	1,746 	- 	2,072 

	

-- 	231 	- 	907 

	

-- 	1,977 	- 	2,979 

	

23,361 	107,748 	25,415 	85,959 

	

-- 	11,276 	- 	11,366 

	

23,361 	119,024 	25,415 	97,325 

	

- 28 	- 3,985 	- 3 	- 3,562 

	

- 	- 100 	- 	- 535 

	

- 28 	- L',08L 	- 3 	- 4,096 

	

125,244 	:i,JdU 	£57 ,3LH 

	

- 	21,085 	- 	16,569 

	

207,587 	146,328 	253,080 	173,918 
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January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

j U ly 
:igust 

September 

October 

luiports of Refined S ug t r* 

1962 
lb. 

3,300 

800 

500 

11,200 

2,800 

390,400 

372,900 

741,300 

492,900 

247,600 

1963 
lb. 

495,700 

425,000 

743,500 

865,400 

632,900 

1,297 ,200 

1,169,400 

898,700 

929,700 

1,212,600 

JauL4a - y to October (Inclusive) 
	

2,263,700 
	

8,670,100 

*Source: Trade of Canada Imports. 
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