c-7

CATALOGUE No.

DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS

32-013

MONTHLY

OTTAWA - CANADA

Published by Authority of the Minister of Trade and Commerce

Vol. 44, No. 1

Price: \$1.00 per year

THE SUGAR SITUATION, JANUARY 1964

1. Raw Cane Sugar

CANADA OF STOCKS, Receipts, Meltings and S	ales, January	
DIELIOTHEOUE	1 9 6 3 1000 lb.	1 9 6 4 1000 1b.
Stocks in Companies' Hands, January 1 Received by Companies during January	307,814 19,552	254,678 81,849
Total Supply Less Meltings and Sales during January	327,365 83,820	336,527 76,863
Adjustments during January Stocks in Companies' Hands, January 31	243,545	259,664

11. Refined Beet and Cane Sugar - Summary

(a) Stocks, Manufactures and Sales, January

Stocks in Companies Hands, January 1	411,584	453,250
	,	,
Manufactured during January	88,829	100,588
Total Supply	500,413	553,838
Less Total Sales during January	142,385	122,741
Adjustments during January	- 4,112	- 4,099
Stocks in Companies' Hands, January 31	353,916	426,998

Prepared in the Crops Section Agriculture Division

March 4, 1964 5502-552

REFINED SUGAR
Stocks, Manufactures and Sales, by Types, January 1-January 31

	196	5 3	1 9	1 9 6 4	
	Beet	Cane	Beet	Cane	
	'000 lb.	'000 lb.	'000 1ь.	'000 1ь.	
Stocks in Companies' Hands, Jan. 1					
Granulated Yellow and Brown	227,886	162,393 21,304	263,437	170,992 18,820	
Total Stocks	227,886	183,697	263,437	189,312	
Manufactured, January 1-January 31		-	TUCHETATE TO	1448	
Granulated Yellow and Brown	3,090	74,583 11,157		75,878	
Total Manufactured	3,090	85,740	15,061	85,527	
Supply (Stocks January 1 + Manufactures			audiento Jum J		
Granulated Yellow and Brown	230,976	,976 32,461	278,499	246,870 28,470	
Total Supply	230,976	269,437	278,499	275,339	
Domestic Sales, January 1-January 3	1				
Granulated Yellow and Brown	23,361	106,002 11,045	25,415	83,887 10,459	
Total Domestic Sales	23,361	117,047	25,415	94,347	
Export Sales, January 1-January 31					
Granulated Yellow and Brown	***	1,746 231	66	2,072 907	
Total Export Sales		1,977	_	2,979	
Domestic + Export Sales, January 1-January 31					
Granulated Yellow and Brown	23,361	107,748 11,276	25,415	85,959 11,366	
Total Domestic + Export Sales	23,361	119,024	25,415	97,325	
Adjustments, January 1-January 31					
Granulated Yellow and Brown	- 28	- 3,985 - 100	- 3	- 3,562 - 535	
Total Adjustments	- 28	- 4,084	- 3	- 4,096	
Stocks in Companies' Hands, January	31				
Granulated Yellow and Brown	207,587	125,244 21,085	253,080	157,349 16,569	
Total Stocks	207,587	146,328	253,080	173,918	

Imports of Refined Sugar*

	1 9 6 2 1b.	1 9 6 3 1b.
January	3,300	495,700
February	800	425,000
March	500	743,500
April	11,200	865,400
May	2,800	632,900
June	390,400	1,297,200
July	372,900	1,169,400
August	741,300	898,700
September	492,900	929,700
October	247,600	1,212,600
January to October (Inclusive)	2,263,700	8,670,100

^{*}Source: Trade of Canada Imports.

STATISTICS CANADA LIBRARY
DE OTEOUE STATISTICUE CANADA
1010682706